FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

01-07-205-003

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
130°PT
26 HAMPTON WOODS SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-14-72
10-2-73
5-20-77

12-29-87
12-2292

1=2-93

MIAMI VALLEY LANDS INC
DRAKE, DONALD L & NADINE

SHERB DAVID K & ELIZABETH
HOWARD DONALD L & KAREN H
BECKDAHL MARK B & MARY L

BECKDAHL MARK B
COBURN, STEVEN D. & LINDA K.

C.F. 4.00

C.F. 4.30
c. F. 5- 00
C.F. 105.00

NO C.F.
G.E.. 119.00




